Product Brochure
Coherent OTDR
MW90010B
Anritsu developed its world-first Optical Time Domain Reflectometer (OTDR)
in 1977 and released a Coherent OTDR for evaluating optical submarine
cables in 2008.
Following this release, Anritsu's Coherent OTDR has been a popular tester
for evaluating and troubleshooting faults in optical submarine cables

*4:  Monitor Output Port optical connector cap. Specify exchangeable optical
connectors (J1411A and J0617B) as a pair.
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names. The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Carrying Case B0335C
Network Master Pro MT1040A
Light Source/Optical Power Meter CMA5 Series
For optical fiber installation and maintenance.
100G Multirate Module MU104011A
400G Multirate Module MU104014A
The Network Master Pro MT1040A supporting 400G is a portable tester for evaluating the quality of various communication networks
ranging in speeds from 10 Mbps to 400 Gbps. Installing two 400G measurement modules supports simultaneous dual-port 400G
Ethernet measurement..
OTDR Module 1310/1550 nm SMF MU100020A
OTDR Module 1310/1550/850/1300 nm SMF/MMF MU100021A
OTDR Module 1310/1550/1625 nm SMF MU100022A
OTDR Module 1310/1550/1650 nm SMF MU100023A
Installing one of the MU100020A/MU100021A/MU100022A/MU100023A OTDR modules in the MT1040A facilitates all-in-one OTDR,
light-source, optical-power and visible-light-source measurement and testing required for optical fiber I&M. Furthermore, simultaneous
installation of either the MU104011A or MU104014A supports both OTDR and Ethernet measurement using one MT1040A.
ACCESS Master MT9085 Series
For WAN/MFH/DCI/FTTH Optical Fiber I&M